
2022 Tentative Schedule - Subject to Change
Angell Park Speedway
As of 2/23/22 ***Subject to Change***

General Admission Prices Pit Area Prices

Day Date Pits Open

Front 
Gate 

Opens
Opening 

Ceremonies Description Adult
Whelen 
Hero/Sr

Student 
(12-17) Kids (6-11)

Child (5 & 
Under)

Family 
Price: 2 

adults, up 
to 4 ages 

17 & under Memb Non-Memb
Saturday 15-May 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Season Opener- Badger Midgets, MSA 360 Sprints, WI Legends 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Sunday 22-May 1:30PM 4PM 6PM All Star/IRA 410 Sprints $6,000 to Win plus Badger Midgets

$25 
advance, 
$30 gate

$20 
advance, 
$25 gate 12 5 FREE 60 25 30

Sunday 5-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Kevin Doty Classic- Badger Midgets, WI wingLess Sprints, WI Legends 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 35

Sunday 12-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Norm Nelson Classic IRA 410 Sprints and Badger Midgets 20 18 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 26-Jun 1:30PM 4PM 6PM USAC National Sprint Cars and Badger Midgets

$22 
advance, 
$25 gate

$18 
advance, 
$20 gate 12 5 FREE 50 25 30

Sunday 3-Jul 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Sun Prairie Fireworks Celebration- Badger Midgets and WI wingLess Sprints 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Saturday 9-Jul TBD 4:30PM 7PM All Star Monster Trucks plus Pro ATV Racing, Monster Truck Rides TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBD TBD

Sunday 17-Jul 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Salute to Bryan Gapinski- Badger Midgets, MSA 360 Sprints, WI Legends 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Sunday 31-Jul 1:30PM 4PM 6PM BMARA Racers Reunion- Badger Midgets and WI wingLESS Sprints 15 12 8 5 FREE 30 25 30

Sunday 14-Aug 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Dirt King Late Models 'King of the Park' plus Badger Midgets and Modifieds 20 18 8 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 21-Aug 1:30PM 4PM 6PM Corn Fest Racing-IRA 410 Sprints and Badger Midgets 20 18 10 5 FREE 40 25 30

Sunday 4-Sep 1:30PM 4PM 6PM USAC Midget Firemen's Nationals and BMARA plus After-Race Dance in Pavilion

$22 
advance, 
$25 gate

$18 
advance, 
$20 gate 12 5 FREE 50 25 30
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